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AEROPHONIC Records http://aerophonicrecords.com

Amirani Records http://www.amiranirecords.com

Astral Spirits https://www.astralspiritsrecords.com

Audiographic Records http://audiographicrecords.com

AUM Fidelity http://www.aumfidelity.com/home.htm

AYVA Miusic http://www.ayvamusica.com/

Bad Alchemy http://www.badalchemy.de

BANDCAMP https://bandcamp.com

Basho Records http://bashorecords.com/

BC Bandcamp https://bandcamp.com

BMC Budapest Music Center http://www.bmcrecords.hu/

Bonsai Music http://www.bonsaimusic.fr

Boomslang -> traps &
Boomslang Records
cdBaby jazz https://store.cdbaby.com/style/jazz

Constellation (CDA) http://cstrecords.com

Discogs https://www.discogs.com

E-motive Records ??

ECM https://www.ecmrecords.com/home

Edition Records https://editionrecords.com

Evil Rabbit Records http://evilrabbitrecords.eu/

For Practically Everyone Records
(FPE)

https://www.fperecs.com

freiStil http://freistil.klingt.org/

Greenleaf Music http://www.greenleafmusic.com/

IMPAKT Records https://www.impakt-koeln.de

Impulse ??

Intakt Records www.intaktrec.ch

Intuition http://www.hotcuprecords.com/

Jazz’N’More http://www.jazznmore.ch

jazz&people http://www.jazzandpeople.com

JazzHausMusik http://www.jazzhausmusik.de/de/katalog.html

JAZZIZ https://www.jazziz.com

JazzMagazine / JazzMan http://www.jazzmagazine.com

Jazzos.com https://www.jazzos.com/



JazzPodium http://jazzpodium.de

JazzThing https://www.jazzthing.de

JAZZTIMES https://www.jazztime.swiss

JAZZTIMES https://www.jazztime.swiss/shop

JazzZeitung https://www.jazzzeitung.de/cms/

JPC Musikversandhändler https://www.jpc.de

Kairos https://www.kairos-music.com

Klactovee Edition http://www.anuklabel.com/klactoveeedition.php

LEO Records http://www.leorecords.com

Les Allumés de Jazz https://www.lesallumesdujazz.com

Mack Avenue https://www.mackavenue.com

Mears Music http://www.adrianmears.com

Night Dreamer https://www.nightdreamer.co.uk

Northern Spy Records https://northernspyrecs.com/catalog/

Not Two Records http://www.nottwo.com

nWog http://www.nwog-records.com/

Plaist Music Com https://www.plaist-music.com

QFTF https://qftf.net

Rabbit Hill Records https://rabbithillrecords.ch

RareNoise Records http://www.rarenoiserecords.com/

Relay Records https://timdaisyrelayrecords.bandcamp.com

Rer Megacorp http://www.rermegacorp.com

Ropeadope https://ropeadope.com/news

Royal Patato https://royalpotatofamily.com

Rune Gramofon http://www.runegrammofon.com/news/

Savant http://www.jazzdepot.com/savant.html

Stichting WIG http://stichtingwig.com/

TCB http://www.tcb.ch/

traps & Boomslang Records http://www.traps.at/boomslang

Trost Records http://www.trost.at

Trytone cp www.trytone.com

Umlaut Records http://www.umlautrecords.com

Ventil Records http://ventil-records.com

VETO Records http://www.veto-records.ch



Whirlwind Records http://www.whirlwindrecordings.com
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